

Validate

Print

Help

Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority: Secretary, Asansol Municipal Corporation.

Name of Work: Estimate for Construction of cement concrete road from Boy's hostel corner to Paver block Road .

Contract No:

Bidder Name :						
PRICE SCHEDULE						
(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be updated after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)						
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate	TOTAL AMOUNT Without Taxes	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	4	5	6	53	55
1	Earth work in excavation for foundation,trenches excluding laterite or sand stone)including removing spreading or stacking the soils within a lead of 75mtr as directed. The items include necessary trimming the sides of trenches levelling,dressing and ramming the bottom boiling out water as per required complete a) Depth of excavation not exceeding 1.50 mtr.	60.50	Nos	119.2	7211.60	INR Seven Thousand Two Hundred & Eleven and Paise Sixty Only
1.01	Filling in foundation or plinth by silver sand in layers not exceeding 150 mm as directed and consolidating same by through saturation with water and ramming complite,including the cost of supply of sand (Payment to be made on measurement of finished quantity).	30.25	Nos	521.1	15763.28	INR Fifteen Thousand Seven Hundred & Sixty Three and Paise Twenty Eight Only
1.02	Single Brick flat soling with fly ash bricks including ramming and dressing bed to proper level and filling joints with powdered earth/local sand.Rates of jhama bricks= 7286/1000pc(page no: 299) Rates of Flyash bricks= 6000/1000pc(page no: 299)	403.33	Nos	282.0	113739.06	INR One Lakh Thirteen Thousand Seven Hundred & Thirty Nine and Paise Six Only
1.03	Ordinary cement concrete(mix 1:1.5:3) with graded stone chips(20 mm nominal size) excluding shuttering & reinforcement if any,in ground floor.(i) Pakur Variety	94.24	Nos	4176.0	393546.24	INR Three Lakh Ninety Three Thousand Five Hundred & Forty Six and Paise Twenty Four Only
1.04	Hire & Labour charges for shuttering work.....f) 25mm to 30mm wooden shuttering without staging in foundation.	58.20	Nos	205.0	11931.00	INR Eleven Thousand Nine Hundred & Thirty One Only
2	Brick work with 1st class bricks in cement mortar(1:6) for Toilet guard wall& Ramp side wall. a) In Ground floor.	3.37	Nos	4998.0	16843.26	INR Sixteen Thousand Eight Hundred & Forty Three and Paise Twenty Six Only
3	Plastering (to wall,floor etc) with sand & cement mortar including rounding off or chipping corners,b) 15 mm thick(1:6) plaster in Ground floor	53.92	Nos	134.0	7225.28	INR Seven Thousand Two Hundred & Twenty Five and Paise Twenty Eight Only
4	Filling both side of road by excavated earth.	7.97	Nos	7754.0	61799.38	INR Sixty One Thousand Seven Hundred & Ninety Nine and Paise Thirty Eight Only
Total in Figures					628059.10	INR Six Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand & Fifty Nine and Paise Ten Only
Quoted Rate in Figures					0.00	INR Zero Only
Quoted Rate in Words					INR Zero Only	